Residential Bill Comparison
Wisconsin Class AB Utilities

*In 2018, the average annual usage for a residential household in Madison was 44,944 gallons (11,236/quarter)

Utility Name

Elkhorn Light And Water

Village of Howard Water and Sewer Dept.
Fond Du Lac Water Utility

Menasha Electric and Water Utilities
City of Oshkosh Water Utility

Village of Allouez Water Department
Marinette Municipal Water Utility

Two Rivers Water and Light Utility
Bellevue Water Utility

City of Hartford Utilities

Town of Grand Chute Sanitary District 1
De Pere Water Department

Appleton Water Department

Appleton Water Department

Megquon Municipal Water Utility
Kaukauna Utilities

City of Neenah Water Utility

Marshfield Utilities

Marshfield Utilities

Franklin Municipal Water Utility
Watertown Water Department
Watertown Water Department

Village of Pleasant Prairie Water Utility
Port Washington Municipal Water Utility

Fox Crossing Utilities

Fox Crossing Utilities

Fox Crossing Utilities

South Milwaukee Water Utility
Commission

Village of Caledonia Water Utility
Madison Water Utility

Antigo Utilities

Glendale Water Utility

Beaver Dam Water Utility

Little Chute Municipal Water Department
Oak Creek Water and Sewer Utility

New Berlin Water Utility

City of Waukesha Water Utility

As of 5/24/2019

Utility ID County

1800 Walworth

2620 Brown
2010 Fond du Lac
3560 Winnebago
4480 Winnebago
70 Brown

3370 Marinette
5990 Manitowoc

430 Brown
2470 Washington
2310 Outagamie
1610 Brown

190 Calumet

190 Outagamie
3595 Ozaukee
2800 Outagamie
4030 Winnebago
3420 Marathon
3420 Wood
2105 Milwaukee
6230 Dodge
6230 Jefferson
4730 Kenosha
4780 Ozaukee

3550 Calumet
3550 Outagamie
3550 Winnebago
5590 Milwaukee
6700 Wood

900 Racine
3280 Dane

180 Langlade
2260 Milwaukee

400 Dodge

3140 Outagamie
4310 Milwaukee
4090 Waukesha
6240 Waukesha

Minimum
Quarterly
Bill (Zero
usage)
$30.00

$50.70
$44.00
$37.50
$25.80
$33.00
$27.90
$37.50
$28.74
$40.50
$15.60
$24.00
$21.90
$21.90
$31.30
$30.75
$21.00
$27.60
$27.60
$25.22
$25.20
$25.20
$30.39
$21.75

$19.20
$19.20
$19.20
$25.50
$19.11

$21.95
$29.13
$27.18
$27.04
$18.00

$19.11
$27.58
$15.28
$27.00

$146.80

$132.90
$119.84
$117.30
$107.72
$107.40
$103.10
$102.30
$99.90
$99.90
$98.52
$95.16
$94.86
$94.86
$92.86
$91.87
$90.72
$88.56
$88.56
$86.10
$86.00
$86.00
$83.19
$77.75

$77.22
$77.22
$77.22
$76.38
$75.91

$73.95
$73.47
$73.26
$70.12
$69.04

$68.79
$68.26
$66.28
$66.00

Quarterly Effective Date Endnote
Bill (12,000
gallons)

11/1/2017

11/20/2014 1,3
12/18/2015
5/1/2018
5/1/2019
3/1/2016
4/21/2015
9/1/2018
7/20/2015 1,3
1/8/2011
2/1/2019
3/22/2011
1/1/2018
1/1/2018
12/26/2017
1/1/2015
1/1/2011
6/1/2017
6/1/2017
6/23/2016 1, 3
4/15/2017
4/15/2017
6/1/2015 1,3
9/1/2017

4/17/2017 1,3

4/17/2017 1,3

4/17/2017 1,3
4/4/2019
2/1/2017

11/15/2018 1,3
11/2/2018
1/4/2016
1/1/2018
6/12/2017

9/29/2015
11/15/2017
1/1/2017
12/1/2017
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Cedarburg Light And Water Commission
City of Waukesha Water Utility

City of Waukesha Water Utility
Ashwaubenon Water And Sewer Utility
Milwaukee Water Works

Sturgeon Bay Utilities

Village of Menomonee Falls Water Utility

Village of Menomonee Falls Water Utility

Village of Menomonee Falls Water Utility
City of Oconomowoc Utilities

Sparta Municipal Water Department
Racine Water Works Commission

Racine Water Works Commission
Stoughton Water Utility

Wauwatosa Water Utility

Village of Greendale Water Utility

Green Bay Water Utility

West Allis Municipal Water Utility

Village of Plover Municipal Water Utility

City of Shawano Water and Sewer Utility
Village of Whitefish Bay Water Utility
Lake Geneva Utility Commission

Weston Water Utility

City of West Bend Water Utility

Grafton Water and Wastewater Utility
Darboy Joint Sanitary District No 1
Darboy Joint Sanitary District No 1
Wausau Water Utility

Waunakee Water And Light Commission
Milwaukee Water Works

Stevens Point Municipal Water Utility
City of Cudahy Water Utility

Eau Claire Municipal Water Utility

Eau Claire Municipal Water Utility
Kenosha Water Utility

City of Menomonie Water Department
Brookfield Municipal Water Utility

Oregon Municipal Water And Sewer Utility

City of Fort Atkinson Water Utility
Verona Water Utility
Beloit Water Utility

As of 5/24/2019

Residential Bill Comparison
Wisconsin Class AB Utilities

1000 Ozaukee
6240 Waukesha
6240 Waukesha

255 Brown
3720 Milwaukee
5780 Door

3580 Ozaukee

3580 Washington

3580 Waukesha
4340 Waukesha
5610 Monroe
4900 Kenosha
4900 Racine
5750 Dane
6320 Milwaukee
2360 Milwaukee
2350 Brown
6360 Milwaukee

4737 Portage

5365 Shawano
6480 Adams
2980 Walworth
6420 Marathon
6380 Washington
2300 Ozaukee
1545 Calumet
1545 Qutagamie
6300 Marathon

6260 Dane
3720 Milwaukee
5690 Portage
1480 Milwaukee
1740 Chippewa
1740 Eau Claire
2820 Kenosha
3590 Dunn

760 Waukesha

4440 Dane

2060 Jefferson

6100 Dane
455 Rock

$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$24.00
$22.48
$24.00

$11.52

$11.52

$11.52
$23.10
$25.50
$20.88
$20.88
$27.00
$15.00
$20.27
$18.51
$21.00

$18.00

$26.28
$20.70
$18.54
$24.00
$20.10
$20.86
$17.51
$17.51
$16.56

$20.25
$17.98
$28.80
$15.75
$21.00
$21.00
$15.15
$13.50
$14.58

$17.01
$17.70
$15.71
$21.00

$65.40
$65.40
$65.40
$64.56
$64.08
$63.60

$63.24

$63.24

$63.24
$63.06
$62.94
$62.16
$62.16
$60.84
$60.40
$60.23
$59.95
$59.72

$59.64

$56.84
$56.38
$55.66
$55.00
$54.34
$53.02
$52.31
$52.31
$52.08

$52.05
$51.26
$51.20
$50.95
$47.40
$47.40
$47.15
$47.10
$46.52

$46.29
$46.02
$45.35
$45.32

1/1/2015
12/1/2017
12/1/2017

6/1/2006

9/1/2017
8/30/2013

1/1/2017

1/1/2017

1/1/2017
9/16/2011
8/15/2018
9/25/2017
9/25/2017
10/1/2018

11/29/2016 1,3

4/1/2017
10/1/2018
10/1/2017 1,3

9/14/2001

10/31/2018
12/1/2017
12/4/2018

9/1/2018
4/1/2011
3/20/2018
7/1/2014
7/1/2014
8/1/2018

12/1/2015
9/1/2017
9/1/2018
8/1/2018
4/1/2014
4/1/2014
6/1/2015

12/1/2015

12/1/2015

12/28/2011
9/1/2013
3/16/2016
5/1/2017

R R R R



Middleton Municipal Water Utility
Brookfield Municipal Water Utility
Monroe Municipal Water Utility
Chippewa Falls Department of Public

Utilities
Sun Prairie Utilities

Germantown Water Utility
Germantown Water Utility
City of Baraboo Water Utility
Onalaska Municipal Water Utility
Manitowoc Public Utilities
Milwaukee Water Works
River Falls Municipal Utility
River Falls Municipal Utility
La Crosse Water Utility
Fitchburg Water Utility
Hudson Public Utilities
Janesville Water Utility
Sheboygan Water Utility

Endnotes:

1- Bills do not include Public Fire Protection which the municipality has chosen to direct charge to customers.

Residential Bill Comparison
Wisconsin Class AB Utilities

3640 Dane
760 Waukesha
3820 Green

1120 Chippewa

5810 Dane

2210 Washington

2210 Waukesha
360 Sauk

4410 La Crosse

3320 Manitowoc

3720 Milwaukee

5110 Pierce

5110 Saint Croix

2920 La Crosse

1990 Dane

2630 Saint Croix

2740 Rock

5370 Sheboygan

$13.91
$14.58
$15.76

$19.78
$17.40
$15.27
$15.27
$21.96
$17.00
$15.45
$22.48
$24.00
$24.00
$23.18
$15.00
$14.25
$12.90
$12.00

Median:
Average:

25th Percentile Bill:
75th Percentile Bill:

3- Bills include any applicable Purchased Water Adjustments.
5- Hudson Water Utility serves Hudson and North Hudson.
6- Madison Water Utility's service charge has been adjusted to remove public fire protection for comparison purposes.
With the 2018 rate order, public fire protection is no longer a separate direct charge to customers but is included in the
service charge. In this comparison, $6.09 per quarter (based on the previous $2.03 monthly fire protection charge) has

been subtracted from the service charge.

As of 5/24/2019

$45.23
$44.94
$44.72

$44.58
$43.96
$42.75
$42.75
$42.12
$41.80
$41.53
$41.52
$40.68
$40.68
$39.98
$39.96
$39.05
$37.67
$36.00

$62.94
$66.56

$47.13
$77.49

9/15/2018
12/1/2015
6/5/2018

10/1/2018
1/6/2016
12/15/2014
12/15/2014
1/1/2017
1/1/2019
6/1/2015
9/1/2017
6/27/2016
6/27/2016
1/1/2016
6/8/2016
10/4/2017 1,5
8/7/2017
5/1/2018
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